
EXHIBIT 25
Preparedby Guy Smith in connectionwith applicationfor

antennamodification atKSTQ-FM Ch.247,at Plainview,TX.

Allocation Considerations

This applicationproposesto changeKSTQ-FMfrom directionalantennaoperationto non-
directionaloperation.KSTQ-FM operateson Channel247C1 at Plainview,Texas. At thetime the
constructionpermit underlyingthepresentlylicensedKSTQ-FM facility wasgranted(seeFCCFile
No. BPH-20000705ACX),theproposedfacility compliedwith theprovisionsofSection73.207of
theCommission’sRuleswith respectto all affectedstations,includinganauthorizednewfacility on
Channel248C2at DenverCity, Texas(seeFCCFileNo. BPH19941122MT). However,thatDenver
City constructionpermitwascancelledeffectiveDecember22, 2000,subsequentto thefiling of
KSTQ-FM’s BPH20000705ACX.Uponcancellationof theDenverCity constructionpermit, the
allotmentpoint for Channel248C2 atDenverCity wasautomaticallyreinstatedin theCommission~s
databaseas“vacant” insteadof “used”. As a consequence,KSTQ-FMbecameshort-spacedto the
DenverCity vacantallotmentby 17.2 kilometers. ThespacingbetweenKSTQ-FM andtheDenver
City allotmentpoint doesnot satisfy§73.215(e),which meansthattheDenverCity allotmentmust
be siterestrictedastheonly practicalwayto protectKSTQ-FM’sproperlygrantedauthorization.

Ramarhasidentifieda suggestedallotmentpointfor theDenverCity allotmentthat complieswith
thespacingrequirementsof Section73.207andthecity gradesignalrequirementsofSection73.315.
TheNAD-27 referencecoordinatesofthesuggestedallotmentpointareasfollows:

32-56-52NorthLatitude
102-58-41WestLongitude

No otherallotmentis shortspacedwith KSTQ-FM andno interferenceis predictedto any
proposedor existingstationby this proposednon-directionaloperationofKSTQ-FM. Page2 ofthis
exhibit is a listing ofall potentialinterferenceproblemsfrom a searchoftheFCCEngineering
DatabaseusingCoinStudyversion2.2.1273. Page3 is amapshowing60 dbu (F(50,50)Protected)
contoursin blue,andS4dbu(F(50,10)Interfering) contoursin red. Onpage4, the proposednew
locationfor theDenverCity allotmentis plottedwith all potentialinterferenceproblemswith the
lOOdbu(F(50,10))Interferingcontourfor secondadjacentstationsshownin yellow.

Thissuggestedallotmentpoint involvesasiterestrictionof approximately14 km southwestof
DenverCity.

Ramarrespectfullyrequeststhatthe Commissionmodify theDenverCity allotmentto specifythe
above-referencedallotmentpoint.

To theextenta waiverofanyCommissionrule is necessaryto considerandgrantthisapplication,
suchawaiver is herebyrespectfullyrequested.



EXHIBIT 25 P2

CornStudy2.2 searchofchannel247 (97.3MHz ClassCl) at 33-51-46.0N, 101-40-08.0W.

CITY
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
HASKELL
HASKELL
FLOYDADA
LUBBOCK, ETC

DENVERCITY
WELLINGTON
TURKEY
ROARING SPRINGS
O’DONNELL

ST
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

CHN CL
249 D
249 D
246 Cl
246 Cl
249 D
249 D
248C2
248 A
244 C2
249A
249A

DIST
34.92
34.92
188.94
188.94
33.31
34.92
140.78
172.84
88.87
88.92
103.95

SEP
0.00
0.00
77.00
177.00
0.00
0.00
158.00
33.00
79.00
75.00
75.00

BRNG
208.1
208.1
113.9
113.9
69.9
208.1
229.3
45.4
67.2
82.6
180.7

CLEARANCE
34.9
34.9
11.9
11.9
33.3
34.9
-17.2
39.8

9.9
13.9
29.0

Note: Above texthasbeeneditedfor readability. No informationwas

CALL
NEW
NEW
KVRP-FM
KVRP-FM
K249DU
K249CD
DKDNC

changed.All distancesarein kilometers.


